
FIRST LAST DOB AGE PARENT EMAIL COACH
1 Trip Campbell 2016-07-20 8 clevinger.4@me.com
2 Seth Coffey 2014-01-01 11 smithacoffey@gmail.com
3 Ross Griffin 2017-05-08 8 haley.deibel@gmail.com
4 Derek Ledford 2014-12-27 10 ledfo.e@gmail.com
5 Ari Marcovitch 2016-08-02 8 erinmarcovitch@gmail.com
6 Andrew Naish 2015-12-17 9 mollykate3@yahoo.com Coach
7 Kyleigh Nuttle 2015-08-12 9 anuttle90@gmail.com Coach
8 Gordie Placke 2014-05-07 10 e_bostelman@yahoo.com
9 Joey Pugh 2015-01-26 10 pugh55@gmail.com
10 Evan Smith 2013-03-16 12 Asmith.0423@gmail.com

FIRST LAST DOB AGE PARENT EMAIL COACH
1 Maverick Jannetti 2016-02-16 9 aaronj428@gmail.com
2 Cael Joseph 2013-10-01 11 dave@josephtreeservice.com
3 Cade Joseph 2015-10-02 9 dave@josephtreeservice.com
4 Hunter Kauffman 2014-11-28 10 arkauffman89@sbcglobal.net
5 Freddy Miller 2014-08-01 10 iandrewmiller@yahoo.com
6 Will Mosher 2013-05-15 11 epmosher22@gmail.com
7 Rowan Oconnor 2017-04-03 8 caraanneoconnor@gmail.com
8 Kaylee Parks 2016-10-05 8 rosannatam79@yahoo.com
9 Blaise Silvaggio 2015-02-03 10 mark.silvaggio@gmail.com
10 Declan Stewart 2016-06-28 8 dstewar9@columbus.rr.com

FIRST LAST DOB AGE PARENT EMAIL COACH
1 Cora Clark 2014-11-15 10 Jclark64.jc@gmail.com
2 Connor Dorton 2014-08-19 10 katiekehr@gmail.com
3 Patrick Kale 2016-02-25 9 aaronkale@hotmail.com
4 Brendan Markin 2015-07-13 9 angiemarkin2010@gmail.com
5 Patrick Mcconahay 2017-04-01 8 houser01234@yahoo.com
6 Max Merritt 2013-06-12 11 mjchatfield@yahoo.com
7 Jake Merritt 2013-06-12 11 mjchatfield@yahoo.com
8 Garrison Miller 2015-05-12 9 monicamiller628@gmail.com
9 Ethan Miller 2016-06-13 8 brendawray@gmail.com
10 Benny Newberry 2016-12-22 8 2newberry.boys@gmail.com Coach

FIRST LAST DOB AGE PARENT EMAIL COACH
1 Parker Blackburn 2016-03-13 9 ryan.blackburn8@gmail.com
2 Carter Elkins 2016-05-30 8 hayleyselkins@gmail.com
3 Henry Goss 2017-03-20 8 sherry.witwer@att.net
4 Franklin Holley 2014-09-15 10 fholley@ohioannualaudit.com
5 Josh Ketcham 2013-09-11 11 sketcham16@gmail.com
6 Kessler Mullenix 2013-09-19 11 buckeyemullenix@gmail.com
7 Robert Pedroza 2017-02-21 8 elizabethepedroza@gmail.com
8 Liam Peer 2015-05-29 9 jpeerjr@outlook.com
9 Chance Rickard 2015-05-19 9 keepingupwiththerickards@gmail.com
10 Ryan Taranto 2014-10-30 10 drew.taranto@gmail.com
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FIRST LAST DOB AGE PARENT EMAIL COACH
1 Russell Adams 2017-12-27 7 lauren.meindl@gmail.com
2 Tyler Bartosiewicz 2018-10-14 6 jay.bartosiewicz@gmail.com Coach
3 Sebastian Bonsell 2018-05-21 6 jabonsell@gmail.com
4 Bennett Bowers 2018-01-06 7 defens4242@yahoo.com
5 Camden Deibert 2019-06-26 5 corydeibert7@gmail.com
6 Kenai Hensel 2017-06-05 7 EHENSEL0072@gmail.com
7 Andrew Mess 2018-10-20 6 nhelfrich12@gmail.com
8 Charlie Meyer 2018-06-05 6 mjlmeyer@gmail.com
9 Charlie Roberts 2019-06-22 5 jennamckee123@gmail.com
10 Maxwell Schoonover 2019-01-15 6 elizabeth.a.schoonover@gmail.com
11 Owen Snyder 2019-02-04 6 john@resolve-physio.com Coach

FIRST LAST DOB AGE PARENT EMAIL COACH
1 Thomas Alderson 2018-01-18 7 ralderson84@gmail.com
2 Carter Chase 2017-12-26 7 michellechase82@gmail.com
3 Tyler Hall 2018-06-22 6 jilliankellbach@gmail.com
4 Austin Joerg 2018-12-22 6 john.louisa@me.com
5 Brooks Killilea 2019-07-19 5 Heathkillilea1@gmail.com Coach
6 Paxton Metz 2017-06-08 7 pmmetz2017@gmail.com
7 Fielder Newton 2018-10-12 6 brittnewton614@gmail.com
8 Rylan Priest-Schulz 2019-05-10 5 tschulz51@gmail.com
9 Ben Prorok 2018-10-30 6 bryan.prorok@att.net
10 Tess Smith 2019-03-20 6 csmith.cs26@gmail.com
11 Joseph Zhang 2018-04-21 6 shinihe@gmail.com

FIRST LAST DOB AGE PARENT EMAIL COACH
1 Bennett Coats 2018-11-12 6 sarahcoats101@gmail.com
2 Tony Coniglio 2017-10-15 7 bconig0528@hotmail.com
3 Jackson Easterday 2017-06-30 7 kristenaeasterday@gmail.com
4 Sam Godzinski 2018-07-20 6 rtg1281@hotmail.com
5 Ronan Maloney 2018-08-27 6 sean.r.maloney@icloud.com
6 Callen McCandless 2018-04-19 6 klmccandless2016@gmail.com
7 Max Saltsman 2018-12-18 6 dsaltsman@gmail.com
8 Neil Schildwaster 2018-02-11 7 millera145@yahoo.com
9 Weston Jr Schrack 2019-04-03 6 repowoman555@yahoo.com
10 Isaac Siefert 2019-07-31 5 bsiefert1@gmail.com

FIRST LAST DOB AGE PARENT EMAIL COACH
1 Evan Blackburn 2018-04-04 7 ryan.blackburn8@gmail.com
2 EliYah Borders-Llaurador 2017-07-28 7 Mitch471@yahoo.com
3 Anders Carlson 2019-04-09 5 carlson.292@outlook.com Coach
4 Charlie Garrard 2019-04-15 5 mgarrard14@gmail.com
5 Otto Goeller 2019-10-25 5 aallgeyer@gmail.com
6 Beckett Helton 2018-04-14 6 megan.m.helton@gmail.com
7 Nash Lamberjack 2018-11-20 6 lamberjack.a@gmail.com
8 Max Mirones 2018-07-27 6 carylleonart@yahoo.com
9 Jaxson Nuttle 2018-08-23 6 anuttle90@gmail.com Coach
10 Rio Richardson 2018-11-20 6 ralph1920@gmail.com
11 AJ Wolfe 2017-06-30 7 awolfe288@gmail.com
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